High reliability and efficency
・Most popular charger with highest reputation by
Japanese forklift manufactures.
・Excellent cost performance by simple structure.
Easy operation
・Only press the button once for starting. The
charging process is indicated by LED lamps in
control panel.

damaging any cells.
* AC Input
200V: 190V-230V (at 10V intervals),  400V: 320V-460V (at 20V intervals)
AC Input
Voltage
DC Output
Voltage
Rated Output
Current (Amp)
Approx, Weight
(kgs)
Dimensions (mm)
L × W × H
Suitable Battery
Capacity @ 5Hr (Ah)Model
 SG3-35-45JBY 200/400 24 45 180～250 31 340×450×380
 SG3-35-60JBY 200/400 24 60 250～330 32 340×450×380
 SG3-35-85JBY 200/400 24 85 330～480 36 340×450×380
 SG3-69-35JBY 400 48 35 150～190 32 340×450×380
 SG3-69-45JBY 200/400 48 45 180～250 32 340×450×380
 SG3-69-60JBY 200/400 48 60 250～330 42 340×450×380
 SG3-69-80JBY 200/400 48 80 330～450 44 340×450×380
 SG3-69-100JBY 200/400 48 100 440～560 60 340×450×380
 SG3-69-130JBY 200/400 48 130 560～730 64 340×450×380
 SG3-100-60JBY 400 72 60 250～330 55 340×450×380
 SG3-100-80JBY 400 72 80 330～450 65 340×450×380
 SG3-100-100JBY 400 72 100   440～560 92 400×520×430
 SG3-115-80JBY 200/400 80 80 330～450 83 400×520×430
TBG-CHR201601JBY